
Government of the people's Republic of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Education Engineering Department 
Meherpur 

www.eedmoe.gov.bd 
 

Memo No: 37.007.5700.008.67.003.21/         Date: 19/10/2021 Eng. 

e-Tender Notice No :- xen/eed/meh/01(C4)/Vertical Extension(224149400)/2021-2022  
e-Tender (LTM) is invited in the e-GP System Portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works details are given below. 
 

Sl. 
No
. 

Package 
No. 

Tender ID 

No. 
Description of Works Tender 

document 
last Selling/ 

(Date & 
Time) 

Tender 
Closing 
(Date & 
Time) 

01 EED-MEH-
NGSS-VE-
2021-22-
SSSGS 

620524 Vertical Extension 1st Floor 3 Class Room Toilet Block Stair Case 2nd Floor3 
Class Room Toilet Block Stair Case & 3rd Floor 3 Class Room Toilet Block 
Stair Case of Existing Academic Building of Shyampur Shalika Secondary 
Girls School at Sadar Upazilla Under Meherpur District. 

07/11/2021 
16.00 

08/11/2021 
15.00 

02 EED-MEH-
NGSS-VE-
2021-22-
BHD.BD.SS 

620525 Vertical Extension 1st Floor 3 Class Room Toilet Block Stair Case 2nd Floor3 
Class Room Toilet Block Stair Case & 3rd Floor 3 Class Room Toilet Block 
Stair Case of Existing Academic Building of Bhomordah Dhormochaki-B.D 
Secondary School at Gangni Upazilla under Meherpur District. 

07/11/2021 
16.00 

08/11/2021 
15.00 

03 EED-MEH-
NGSS-VE-
2021-22-JTSS 

620526 Vertical Extension 1st Floor 3 Class Room Toilet Block Stair Case 2nd Floor3 
Class Room Toilet Block Stair Case & 3rd Floor 3 Class Room Toilet Block 
Stair Case of Existing Academic Building of Joypur Taranagar Secondary 
School at Mujibnagar Upazilla Under Meherpur District. 

07/11/2021 
16.00 

08/11/2021 
15.00 

 

 This is an online Tender. Where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
 To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) in required The fees for downloading the 
e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registers Banks branches up to above 
mentioned date & time. 
 Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 ( Md. Golam Muttakin ) 
Executive Engineer 

Meherpur 
Tel: 02477792398 

e-mail: ee_meh@eedmoe.gov.bd 

 

http://www.eedmoe.gov.bd/

